Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL

LLC; Date Recorded= 2020;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202001020000
00780

01/02/2020
09:40:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

CHUNN DAVID
A

38

24

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202001020000
00840

01/02/2020
09:40:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HIGGINBOTHA
M TRENTON
CLAY

50

51

Lot#:7-216
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001070000
09410

01/07/2020
09:42:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

CLAYTON
JACKIE W

50

91

Lot#:522
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33130

01/24/2020
02:33:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202002050000
48710

02/05/2020
12:17:56

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

51

Lot#:7-209
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202002050000
48730

02/05/2020
12:17:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

37

Lot#:7-51
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202002050000
48740

02/05/2020
12:17:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

37

Lot#:7-50
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202003030000
84570

03/03/2020
03:28:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SCHEG
RACHEL

37

95

Lot#:11-23
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

202003030000
84610

03/03/2020
03:28:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

37

Lot#:7-110
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202003030000
84630

03/03/2020
03:28:56

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

37

Lot#:7-111
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202003030000
84650

03/03/2020
03:28:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

19

Lot#:12-3
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202003030000
84670

03/03/2020
03:29:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

19

Lot#:12-4
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202002280000
78740

02/28/2020
08:44:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ASHLEY
MICHAEL W

39

47

Lot#:804
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE




202002280000
78770

02/28/2020
08:44:27

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

37

95

Lot#:11-02
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

202002280000
78790

02/28/2020
08:44:29

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-184
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202003100000
95310

03/10/2020
02:20:46

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

50

75

Lot#:838
Book:50 Pg:75
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202003240001
16920

03/24/2020
04:06:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

19

Lot#:12-27
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202003240001
17020

03/24/2020
04:06:48

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MCGRAW
JOHN O

50

91

Lot#:549
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202003240001
17050

03/24/2020
04:06:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:514
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202003240001
17140

03/24/2020
04:07:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

VIBERT C
DOUGLAS

50

91

Lot#:548
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202004060001
32870

04/06/2020
12:11:25

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:542
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004060001
32840

04/06/2020
12:11:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

37

Lot#:7-102
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004060001
32860

04/06/2020
12:11:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:545
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004060001
32850

04/06/2020
12:11:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:536
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004060001
33230

04/06/2020
01:49:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

CRUMP KELLI
LEIGH

50

51

Lot#:7-222
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004060001
33270

04/06/2020
01:49:30

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

DOTSON
DAVID R

50

91

Lot#:505
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202004060001
33330

04/06/2020
01:49:36

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

NORRIS
KIMBERLEY
KAY

50

51

Lot#:7-205
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202004280001
65630

04/28/2020
02:27:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PAYNE CALEB
L

50

51

Lot#:7-210
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202005120001
87160

05/12/2020
02:23:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BENGTSON
CRAIGR

44

131

Lot#:4-37
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202005120001
87200

05/12/2020
02:23:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

50

75

Instr
#:20200310000
095290

Lot#:838
Book:50 Pg:75
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO




