Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001020000 00780	01/02/2020 09:40:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHUNN DAVID			38	24		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMED MAP
202001020000 00840	01/02/2020 09:40:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGGINBOTHA M TRENTON CLAY			50	51		Lot#:7-216 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001070000 09410	01/07/2020 09:42:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLAYTON JACKIE W			50	91		Lot#:522 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33130	01/24/2020 02:33:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDDED MAP
202002050000 48710	02/05/2020 12:17:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			50	51		Lot#:7-209 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202002050000 48730	02/05/2020 12:17:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	37	Lot#:7-51 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202002050000 48740	02/05/2020 12:17:59	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	37	Lot#:7-50 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003030000 84570	03/03/2020 03:28:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCHEG RACHEL		37	95	Lot#:11-23 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
202003030000 84610	03/03/2020 03:28:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	37	Lot#:7-110 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003030000 84630	03/03/2020 03:28:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	37	Lot#:7-111 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003030000 84650	03/03/2020 03:28:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	19	Lot#:12-3 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202003030000 84670	03/03/2020 03:29:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	19	Lot#:12-4 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202002280000 78740	02/28/2020 08:44:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ASHLEY MICHAEL W		39	47	Lot#:804 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE

202002280000 78770	02/28/2020 08:44:27	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	37	95	Lot#:11-02 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
202002280000 78790	02/28/2020 08:44:29	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	48	95	Lot#:7-184 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003100000 95310	03/10/2020 02:20:46	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK	50	75	Lot#:838 Book:50 Pg:75 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202003240001 16920	03/24/2020 04:06:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	51	19	Lot#:12-27 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202003240001 17020	03/24/2020 04:06:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCGRAW JOHN O	50	91	Lot#:549 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003240001 17050	03/24/2020 04:06:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	50	91	Lot#:514 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003240001 17140	03/24/2020 04:07:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VIBERT C DOUGLAS	50	91	Lot#:548 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202004060001 32870	04/06/2020 12:11:25	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:542 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202004060001 32840	04/06/2020 12:11:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		51	37	Lot#:7-102 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202004060001 32860	04/06/2020 12:11:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:545 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202004060001 32850	04/06/2020 12:11:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:536 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202004060001 33230	04/06/2020 01:49:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRUMP KELLI LEIGH		50	51	Lot#:7-222 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202004060001 33270	04/06/2020 01:49:30	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOTSON DAVID R		50	91	Lot#:505 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202004060001 33330	04/06/2020 01:49:36	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NORRIS KIMBERLEY KAY		50	51		Lot#:7-205 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202004280001 65630	04/28/2020 02:27:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PAYNE CALEB		50	51		Lot#:7-210 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202005120001 87160	05/12/2020 02:23:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BENGTSON CRAIG R		44	131		Lot#:4-37 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH NEIGHBORHO OD
202005120001 87200	05/12/2020 02:23:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		50	75	Instr #:20200310000 095290	Lot#:838 Book:50 Pg:75 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE TWO